List of Clubs entitled to a share in the UEFA EURO 2016 Club

Participation Benefits*

ALB

FC Flamurtari

FK Partizani

KF Skénderbeu
KF Tirana

AND

FC Lusitans

FC Ordino

FC Santa Coloma
UE Sant Julia

FC Andorra

UE Santa Coloma
ARM

Alashkert FC

FC Ararat Yerevan
FC Banants

FC Gandzasar Kapan
FC Mika

FC Pyunik
Ulisses FC

AUT

FC Salzburg

FK Austria Wien
SK Rapid Wien
SK Sturm Graz
SV Mattersburg
SV Ried

AZE

AZAL PFC Baki
FC Khazar Lankaran
inter Baki PiK
Kapaz PFK

Neftci PFK
Qarabag FK
Qabals iK
Sumgayit City FC
Zira PFC Baku
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332'928.91
37'756.65
129'103.75
119'945.55
46'122.96
564'859.65
61'621.05
25'675.44
195'133.33
30'810.53
138'647.37
112'971.93
364'731.92
34'327.71
8'581.93
4'290.96
4'290.96
55'782.53
236'003.00
21'454.82
780'576.56
194'119.60
250'700.42
231'952.94
64'418.95
8'741.59
30'643.08
935'152.24
4'606.48
120'583.68
112'713.07
16'632.23
128'899.79
365'645.67
152'806.87
24'948.35
8'316.12



BEL

Club Brugge

K. Lierse SK

KAA Gent

KRC Genk

KSC Lokeren OV

KV Kortrijk

KV Mechelen

KV Oostende

KVC Westerlo
Mouscron-Peruwelz
Oud-Heverlee Leuven
R. Standard de Liége
RSC Anderlecht

Sporting du Pays de Charleroi

SV Zulte Waregem
Waasland Beveren
BIH

FK Sarajevo

FK Zeljeznicar

HSK Zrinjski

NK Siroki Brijeg

BLR

FC Dinamo Minsk

FC Gomel

FC BATE Borisov

FC Minsk

FC Neman Grodno
FC Shakhtyor Soligorsk
FC Slavia Mozyr

FC Torpedo-Zhodino
BUL

PFC Beroe 1916

PFC Botev Plovdiv
PFC Levski Sofia

PFC Ludogorets 1945
PFC Slavia Sofia

PFK Montana 1921
CRO

CFC Rijeka j.s.c.

GNK Dinamo

HNK Hajduk Plc. Split
NK Inter Zapresic

NK Istra 1961 j.s.c.
RNK Split Plc.
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1'512'927.51
204'229.73
4'432.65
68'175.94
196'217.02
213'442.16
116'243.55
256'662.50
172'222.88
17'483.18
16'414.34
17'730.59
58'406.98
95'452.15
4'432.65
44'243.22
27'137.97
89'468.13
53'463.49
7'200.93
21'602.78
7'200.93
533'089.38
131'399.89
26'361.71
283'463.93
8'992.55
8'992.55
64'886.22
4'496.27
4'496.27
683'039.33
73'003.45
17'085.84
77'047.46
485'841.19
21'518.48
8'542.92
1'280'771.54
457'051.71
582'993.58
175'142.02
8'865.29
15'321.54
41'397.40



CYP

AC Omonia

AEK LARNACA FC
AEL Limassol FC
AEP Paphos FC

Anorthosis Famagusta F.C

APOEL FC
Apollon Limassol FC
ARIS Limassol FC

Athletic Club Nea Salamina

Famagusta
Ayia Napa FC
Doxa Katokopia FC

ENOSIS Athletic Union of Paralimni

ERMIS Aradippou FC
Ethnikos Achnas FC
Othellos Athienou
CZE

1. FK Pfibram

AC Sparta Praha
FC Banik Ostrava
FC Slovan Liberec
FC Viktoria Plzen
FK Dukla Praha

FK Jablonec

FK Mlada Boleslav
SK Slavia Praha
DEN

Aalborg BK

AC Horsens

AGF Arhus

BK Fremad Amager
Brgndby IF
Esbjerg fB

F.C. Kegbenhavn
FC Fredericia

FC Midtjylland

FC Nordsjeelland
Odense BK
Randers FC
Silkeborg IF
SenderjyskE

Vejle BK
Vendsyssel FF

FC Vestsjaelland
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1'082'650.84
231'951.94
134'990.58
62'096.10
16'780.73
91'998.51
243'705.40
120'579.35
16'558.96

25'762.66
37'550.57
16'558.96
4'139.74
21'577.42
24'838.44
33'561.47
1'590'481.47
23'647.28
429'605.23
29'070.90
119'691.36
685'401.48
8'741.59
130'920.88
51'578.67
111797.06
1'945'591.44
95'000.38
17'322.05
229'193.34
43'305.12
170'734.35
16'817.08
639'575.32
17'322.05
165'718.02
130'697.17
254'492.28
30'882.85
4'330.51
17'647.34
69'288.19
34'644.09
8'621.29



ENG

AFC Bournemouth
Arsenal FC

Aston Villa FC
Birmingham City FC
Blackburn Rovers FC
Blackpool FC

Bolton Wanderers FC
Bradford City AFC
Brentford FC

Brighton & Hove Albion
Bristol Rovers FC
Burnley FC

Burton Albion FC
Charlton Athletic FC
Chelsea FC
Cheltenham Town FC
Crawley Town

Crystal Palace FC
Derby County FC
Doncaster Rovers
Everton

Farsley AFC
Fleetwood Town
Fulham FC

Hull City

Ipswich Town FC
Leeds United
Leicester City FC
Liverpool FC

Luton Town FC
Manchester City FC
Manchester United FC
Middlesbrough FC
Millwall FC

Milton Keynes Dons FC
Newcastle United FC
Norwich City FC
Nottingham Forest FC
Notts County FC
Oxford United

Port Vale FC

Preston North End FC
Queens Park Rangers FC
Reading FC

Rochdale AFC
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38'329'085.28
291'977.24
2'463'222.34
361'868.44
350'609.76
550'301.78
16'706.15
36'323.32
4'176.54
22'117.28
324'393.60
42'139.96
594'792.77
18'516.67
256'443.11
1'759'479.75
4'176.54
8'243.17
1'462'685.95
1'072'712.41
169'038.60
1'490'413.03
25'283.97
177'391.67
753'499.61
394'111.48
290'087.58
226'410.40
1'234'158.25
3'394'511.33
16'706.15
1'929'655.96
2'997'731.85
16'486.33
269'451.06
62'428.25
505'418.55
1'043'583.81
581'223.08
37'588.84
10'214.36
12'529.61
25'246.52
250'270.30
1'178'229.36
4'176.54



Rotherham United FC
Sheffield Wednesday FC
Southampton FC
Stevenage Borough
Stoke City FC
Sunderland AFC
Swindon Town
Tottenham Hotspur FC
Tranmere Rovers FC
Walsall FC

Watford FC

West Bromwich Albion FC
West Ham United FC
Wigan Athletic FC

Wolverhampton Wanderers FC

ESP

AD Alcorcon

Alpicat Atlético

Athletic Club

Atlético de Monzén

CD lllescas

CF Salamantino

CFJ Mollerussa

Club Atlético de Madrid
Cérdoba CF

Elche FC

FC Barcelona

Getafe C.F, S.A.D.
Granada Club de Futbol
Jumilla CF

Levante Unién Deportiva
Lleida

Malaga CF

Marino de Luanco

Rayo Vallecano de Madrid
RC Celta de Vigo

RC Deportivo La Corufia
RCD Espanyol de Barcelona
Real Madrid CF

Real Sociedad de Futbol
Real Zaragoza

SD Eibar

Sevilla FC

U.D. Fraga

U.E. Rubi

UD Almeria
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30'647.55
619'908.92
2'094'099.34
8'621.29
1'269'106.70
603'010.72
4'121.58
3'066'138.48
24'729.50
16'558.96
972'141.85
1'183'939.02
1'142'549.36
214'832.35
341'946.38
10'455'648.11
8'279.48
15'405.26
471'293.37
46'215.79
20'540.35
15'405.26
15'405.26
1'310'998.42
146'744.45
4'176.54
2'352'693.90
7'173.44
49'241.32
5'135.09
29'366.28
51'350.88
261'237.22
5'135.09
198'262.70
465'433.43
51'485.05
16'632.23
2'524'835.57
2'075'714.54
30'810.53
38'235.01
1'151'317.62
10'270.18
46'215.79
24'621.51



Valencia CF

Villarreal CF
Villarrobledo

Yeclano

EST

FC Flora Tallinn

FC Infonet

FC Levadia Tallinn
Nomme Kalju FC

FIN

FC Lahti

HJK Helsinki

IFK Mariehamn

KuPS Kuopio

Seindjoen Jalkapallokerho
FRA

AS Monaco FC

AS Saint-Etienne

EA Guingamp

ET.S. Pennoise

Evian Thonon Gaillard
FC Girondins de Bordeaux
FC Lorient Bretagne Sud
FC Metz

FC Nantes

LOSC Lille

Montpellier Hérault Sport Club
OGC Nice

Olympique de Marseille
Olympique Lyonnais
Paris Saint-Germain
Stade de Reims

Stade Rennais FC
Toulouse FC

US Le Pontet

FRO

B36 Torshavn
EB/Streymur

HB Toérshavn

Ki Klaksvik

NSi Runavik

Vikingur
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725'089.70
293'501.49
20'540.35
20'540.35
480'301.87
104'413.45
20'882.69
217'179.98
137'825.75
174'724.89
12'931.94
90'523.59
8'621.29
8'353.08
54'294.99
7'217'368.56
995'980.93
40'286.76
67'849.90
46'215.79
16'962.47
219'610.43
236'585.83
76'864.99
680'973.75
396'535.65
12'641.99
11'024.14
629'767.47
1'131'347.98
1'339'500.83
16'780.73
947'044.09
324'268.67
27'126.16
562'966.53
142'906.89
34'644.09
121'254.33
12'991.54
99'601.77
151'567.91



GEO

FC Dila Gori

FC Dinamo Batumi
FC Dinamo Thilisi
FC Samtredia

GER

1. FC Dynamo Dresden
1. FC Kaiserslautern
1. FC KoIn
1. FC Nirnberg
1. FC Saarbriicken

1. FC Union Berlin

1. FSV Mainz 05

Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Borussia Dortmund
Eintracht Braunschweig
Eintracht Frankfurt

FC Augsburg

FC Bayern Miinchen

FC Energie Cottbus

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Ingolstadt 04

FC Schalke 04

FC Unterfohring

Fortuna Dusseldorf 1895
FSV Frankfurt

Hamburger SV

Hannover 96

Hertha BSC Berlin
Karlsruher SC

RB Leipzig

SC Freiburg

SC Paderborn 07

SC PreuBen Minster
SpVgg Greuther Firth

SV Darmstadt 98

SV Heimstetten

SV Werder Bremen

TSG 1899 Hoffenheim

TSV 1860 Miinchen

VfB Stuttgart

VfL Bochum 1848

VfL Borussia Mdnchengladbach
VfL Wolfsburg

V{R Aalen
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159'416.96
25'171.10
4'195.18
109'074.77
20'975.92
18'483'390.89
4'310.65
264'841.05
892'957.89
192'383.11
26'361.68
17'899.45
703'916.37
1'309'546.50
1'611'361.85
35'954.97
483'381.06
590'101.47
2'898'339.94
8'621.29
33'412.30
650'411.64
1'097'053.43
51'071.80
55'599.12
71'401.03
566'614.00
285'039.42
599'141.45
62'937.87
620'293.15
280'944.05
8'279.48
13'887.50
55'809.46
197'530.00
20'428.72
684'182.62
806'685.97
210'139.51
599'281.21
39'080.46
1'046'988.23
1'372'799.34
14'401.86



GIB

Europa FC
Gibraltar United FC
Glacis ASA

Lincoln Red Imps FC
Lions Gib FC

Lynx FC
Manchester 62 FC
St. Josephs FC
GRE

AEK FC

AEL Kalloni FC
Asteras Tripolis FC
Atromitos FC
Ergotelis FC
Kerkyra FC
Levadiakos FC

OFI Crete FC
Olympiacos FC
Panathinaikos FC
Panionios F.C.
PAOK FC

PAS Giannina FC
Veria FC

HUN

Debreceni VSC
Didsgydr FC Kft
Dunaujvaros PASE
FC Videoton
Ferencvarosi TC
Gydri ETO FC
MTK Budapest
Paksi FC

Pécsi MFC

Puskas Akadémia FC
Szombathelyi Haladas
Ujpest FC

Vasas FC

IRL

Sligo Rovers FC
ISL

Breidablik

FH

iBv

KR

Stjarnan
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809'087.19
37'925.96
16'855.98

8'427.99

442'469.56
25'283.97
50'567.95

210'699.79
16'855.98

1'744'838.87
67'122.93
37'257.66
38'459.10
35'368.00
17'483.18
13'014.57
30'089.82
29'366.28

415'182.28

266'245.30
20'975.92

541'485.11

216'007.96
16'780.73

2'318'695.61

210'234.88

160'089.09
16'558.96

421'249.29

982'136.21
53'800.82

138'568.76
10'760.16

9'944.14

106'944.96

170'849.26
30'385.62

7'173.44
16'706.15
16'706.15
118'712.95
57'353.87
4'411.84
13'235.51
4'411.84
39'299.90



ISR

Beitar Jerusalem FC
Bnei Yehuda Tel-Aviv FC
FC Ashdod

Hapoel Akko

Hapoel Beer-Sheva
Hapoel Haifa FC
Hapoel Kiryat Shmona FC
Hapoel Nazareth FC
Hapoel Petah Tikva FC
Hapoel Tel-Aviv FC
Maccabi Haifa FC
Maccabi Netanya FC
Maccabi Petah Tikva FC
Maccabi Tel-Aviv FC
ITA

AC Cesena

AC Chievo Verona

AC Milan

ACF Fiorentina

AS Livorno Calcio

AS Roma

Atalanta BC

Bologna

Cagliari Calcio

Como Calcio

Calcio Catania

Carpi FC

Empoli FC

F.C. Internazionale Milano
Parma FC

Frosinone Calcio
Genoa CFC
Hellas-Verona FC
Juventus Football Club
Modena FC

Pescara

S.S. Lazio

Spezia

SSC Napoli

Ternana

Torino FC

UC Sampdoria
Udinese Calcio

UsS Citta di Palermo
US Latina Calcio
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916'944.93
16'414.34
4'214.00
24'621.51
16'558.96
205'221.38
41'728.58
74'156.35
13'819.43
16'780.73
67'578.67
115'261.94
32'828.68
20'882.69
266'877.67
15'822'779.68
210'174.94
156'828.62
612'194.34
1'375'824.03
21'357.30
2'124'904.29
22'920.03
278'262.43
257'705.93
115'698.89
25'898.76
16'822.40
331'636.53
884'911.28
26'010.07
190'634.18
306'940.14
144'166.97
3'484'875.38
42'714.59
171'148.09
1'188'410.05
29'832.41
1'466'426.97
4'271.46
837'829.01
301'727.14
391'749.05
516'111.45
8'865.29



US Sassuolo Calcio
KAZ

FC Aktobe

FC Astana

FC Irtysh Pavlodar
FC Kairat Almaty

FC Kaysar Kyzylorda

FC Okzhetpes Kokshetau

FC Ordabasy Shymkent
FC Shakhter Karagandy
FC Taraz

FC Tobol Kostanay

FC Zhetysu Taldykorgan
FK Atyrau

LIE

FC Balzers

FC USV Eschen-Mauren
FC Vaduz

LTU

FC Siauliai

FK Atlantas

FK Kruoja

FK Saduva

FK Trakai

FK Zalgiris

LUX

AS Jeunesse Esch

CS Fola Esch

CS Grevenmacher

F91 Dudelange

FC Differdange 03

FC Progres Niederkorn
FC Rodange 91

FC Victoria Rosport
Union Titus Petange
LVA

FK Daugava Riga

FK Jelgava

FK Liepaja

FK Spartaks Jarmala

FK Ventspils

Skonto FC
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275'927.66
1'199'386.28
239'664.63
217'489.09
33'412.30
316'225.69
16'706.15
4'176.54
150'355.37
87'707.30
50'118.46
29'235.77
8'353.08
45'941.92
710'336.59
291'109.24
97'036.41
322'190.94
360'586.51
4'176.54
25'059.23
33'412.30
62'648.07
63'937.88
171'352.48
568'373.02
55'550.01
157'391.70
9'258.34
221'185.44
78'695.85
18'516.67
4'629.17
4'629.17
18'516.67
366'018.57
16'706.15
69'932.73
39'337.16
8'741.59
104'899.09
126'401.85



MDA

FC Academia Chisinau
FC Dacia Chisinau

FC Milsami Orhei

FC Petrocub Sarata-Galbena

FC Saxan

FC Sheriff

FC Zarea Balti

FC Zimbru Chisinau
MKD

FC Shkéndija

FK Bregalnica Stip
FK Metalurg Skopje
FK Rabotnicki

FK Vardar

MLT

Balzan FC

Birkirkara FC
Floriana FC

Gzira United FC
Hibernians FC
Mosta FC

Naxxar Lions FC
Pieta Hotspurs FC
Qormi FC

Sliema Wanderers FC
Tarxien Rainbows FC
Valletta FC

MNE

FK Bokelj

FK Buducnost Podgorica
FK Lovéen

FK Mladost Podgorica
FK Rudar Pljevlja

FK Sutjeska

OFK Grbalj
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539'881.64
23'032.38
68'284.33

165'010.54
13'819.43
18'425.90
81'576.50

9'212.95

160'519.61

325'890.60
31'028.53

4'432.65
26'595.88

115'248.81

148'584.74

826'794.37
57'956.36

219'406.24
62'096.10
15'405.26

173'869.09

4'139.74
12'419.22
4'139.74
8'279.48
103'493.51
8'279.48

157'310.13

134'245.87
19'888.28

4'972.07
19'888.28
9'944.14
14'916.21
59'664.83
4'972.07



NED

AFC Ajax
Almere City FC
AZ

Emmen

FC Den Bosch
FC Twente
Feyenoord
NAC Breda
NEC Nijmegen
PEC Zwolle
PSV Eindhoven

SC Cambuur Leeuwarden

SC Heerenveen
Vitesse

VVV Venlo
Willem Il

NIR

Linfield FC
NOR
Aalesunds FK
Algard FK

FK Bodg/Glimt
IK Start
Levanger FK
Molde FK
Odds Ballklubb
Rosenborg BK
Sandnes Ulf
SK Brann

Sandefjord Fotball

Sarpsborg 08 FF
Sogndal IL
Stabaek Fotball

Strgmsgodset Toppfotball
Valerenga Fotball

Viking FK

[ W 1> s Y W« 1) W ¢ 1 W1 1> W W« 1> W « 1 W 1> SO VR > WY« 1 W ¢ 1 W L W1 > WO > W4 > RN £ WY« 1) WY« 1) W 1 WO 1 W4 W« 1> W'« 1 W 1> WO 1 VR WY« 1 W« 1) W 1) W . I ¢ W ¢ )}

1'329'817.88
523'572.43
42'909.64
55'937.82
12'529.61
16'706.15
20'354.97
66'492.45
17'730.59
13'235.51
46'471.80
205'170.88
33'412.30
24'963.86
89'739.65
43'347.06
117'243.16
62'670.23
62'670.23
1'210'961.36
35'372.66
12'991.54
206'316.40
4'411.84
43'305.12
367'302.58
77'858.90
123'556.85
26'471.02
35'377.93
84'363.78
4'176.54
37'588.84
20'697.44
17'274.28
34'353.50
79'542.16



POL

GKS Gornik Leczna S.A.
GKS Piast Gliwice

Gornik Zabrze SSA
Jagiellonia Biatystok

KKS Lech Poznan

Korona Kielce

Lechia Gdansk

Legia Warszawa SA

Miedz Legnica

MKS Cracovia Krakow
PGE GKS Betchatow

Ruch Chorzéw S.A.

TS Podbeskidzie Bielsko-Biala
Wista Krakdéw SSA

WKS Slask Wroctaw SA
WHKS Zawisza Bydgoszcz S.A.
Zagtebie Lubin S.A.

POR

CS Maritimo

FC Porto

Feirense

Gil Vicente FC

Os Belenenses

Rio Ave FC

SC Braga

SL Benfica

Sporting Clube de Portugal
ROU

CFR 1907 Cluj

CS Pandurii Lignitul Targu Jiu
CS U Craiova

FC Astra

FC Botosani

FC Brasov

FC Ceahlaul Piatra Neamt
FC Dinamo 1948 Bucuresti
FC Petrolul Ploiesti

FC Rapid Bucuresti

FC Steaua Bucuresti

FC Viitorul

FCM Targu Mures
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2'051'330.91
25'059.23
20'882.69
30'496.23
76'570.36
397'659.12
81'296.80
249'260.54
550'225.78
17'483.18
129'833.46
20'882.69
120'992.53
16'706.15
203'928.12
17'085.84
8'992.55
83'975.64
2'442'421.30
21'303.60
450'773.36
16'780.73
12'585.55
12'419.22
26'977.64
283'647.02
629'901.37
988'032.81
1'290'391.14
57'306.23
98'431.46
34'374.76
306'381.94
12'814.38
4'176.54
66'711.77
98'881.82
40'012.67
4'370.80
507'231.98
8'741.59
50'955.21



RUS

FC Amkar Perm

FC Anji

FC Arsenal Tula

FC Baltika Kaliningrad
FC Dynamo-Moscow

FC Khimki

FC Krasnodar

FC Krylya Sovetov Samara
FC Kuban Krasnodar

FC Lokomotiv Moskva
FC Luch-Energia Vladivostok
FC Mordovia

FC Rostov

FC Rubin

FC Sibir Novosibirsk

FC Sokol Saratov

FC Spartak Moskva

FC Terek Grozny

FC Tom Tomsk

FC Torpedo Moskva

FC Tosno

FC Ufa Ufa

FC Yenisey Krasnoyarsk
Football Club Zenit
Gazovik Orenburg

PFC CSKA Moskva
SKA-Energiya Khabarovsk
Volga Nizhny Novgorod
Ural Sverdlovsk Oblast
SCO

Aberdeen FC

Celtic FC

Dundee FC

Dundee United FC
Hamilton Academical FC
Inverness Caledonian Thistle FC
Kilmarnock FC
Motherwell FC

Rangers FC

Ross County

Saint Johnstone FC
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6'972'086.17
207'047.03
42'937.13
61'653.66
48'078.75
454'985.13
24'860.35
868'247.89
128'977.75
116'840.85
798'138.18
8'581.93
135'922.50
140'320.75
136'299.97
59'884.18
8'741.59
578'242.40
205'356.24
40'466.46
64'136.35
16'780.73
132'917.01
22'325.34
'158'172.67
17'483.18
1'361'074.02
12'548.26
51'033.86
70'032.00
1'749'021.83
412'639.75
449'280.73
12'364.75
20'882.69
199'051.39
132'018.62
338'152.79
38'358.71
8'353.08
30'429.06
107'490.26
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SMR

A.C. Juvenes-Dogana
A.C. Libertas
Domagnano FC

FC Fiorentino

S.S. Folgore

S.S. Murata

S.S. Pennarossa

SC Faetano

SP La Fiorita

SP Tre Penne

SRB

FK Crvena zvezda

FK Cukaricki

FK Novi Pazar

FK Partizan

OFK Beograd

SUl

BSC Young Boys

FC Aarau

FC Basel 1893

FC Lugano

FC Luzern

FC Minsingen

FC Schaffhausen

FC Sion

FC St. Gallen

FC Thun

FC Zdirich
Grasshopper Club Zirich
SC Young Fellows Juventus
SVK

FC DAC 1904 Dunajskéa Streda
FC Spartak Trnava
MFK Kosice

MFK Ruzomberok
MSK Zilina

SK Slovan Bratislava
SVN

ND Gorica

NK Celje

NK Domzale

NK Maribor

NK Olimpija Ljubljana
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939'721.06
151'172.52
102'143.59
44'943.18
32'685.95
183'858.47
143'001.03
40'857.44
16'342.97
73'543.39
151'172.52
247'878.72
70'270.61
34'804.48
17'730.59
116'207.75
8'865.29
2'815'517.67
344'300.16
43'019.08
1'312'813.22
115'698.89
153'233.77
45'964.62
31'028.53
105'449.66
87'318.96
4'310.65
220'024.76
331'926.65
20'428.72
495'222.39
22'374.31
25'508.69
8'865.29
17'899.45
123'945.69
296'628.96
159'209.91
4'176.54
7'640.01
53'480.06
88'941.23
4'972.07



SWE

AIK

Assyriska Fdreningen
BK Hacken

GIF Sundsvall
Hammarby IF
Helsingborgs IF

IF Elfsborg

IFK Goéteborg

IFK Norrképing
Malmé FF

TUR

1299 Osmanlispor A.S.
Adana Demirspor

Adanaspor AS
Akhisar Belediyie Genclik ve Spor
Kullibu

Antalyaspor A.S.
Balikesirspor

Besiktas JK

Boluspor

Bursaspor SK

Caykur Rizespor
Eskisehirspor

Fenerbahce SK
Galatasaray A.S.
Gaziantep BB
Gaziantepspor Kullibu Dernegi
Genglerbirligi Spor Kuliba
Goztepe Izmir

istanbul Basaksehir AS
Kardemir Karabikspor
Karsiyaka S.K.

Kasimpasa Sportif Faaliyetler A.S.
Kayseri Erciyesspor
Kayserispor

Konyaspor

Mersin [dmanyurdu
Sanica Boru Elazigspor
Sivasspor Kullbu

Trabzonspor AS.
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1'985'788.49
314'312.28
12'529.61
47'783.12
214'149.90
385'985.30
43'207.66
6'884.40
228'759.56
304'230.45
427'946.20
6'781'660.19
155'088.70
13'297.94
12'364.75

16'559.93
26'520.49
3'600.46
1'243'435.79
12'585.55
803'532.78
17'041.77
31'188.33
1'516'541.32
1'013'947.39
24'948.35
41'917.84
353'315.55
40'857.44
414'799.43
4'121.58
50'045.20
447'212.81
4'195.18
48'906.68
88'156.40
34'296.85
7'758.52
20'644.39
334'778.77



UKR € 3'729'095.83
FC Chornomorets Odesa € 26'016.48
FC Dnipro € 566'020.69
FC Helios € 9'212.95
FC lllychivets Mariupil € 11'004.76
FC Karpaty Lviv € 37'006.29
FC Shakhtar Donetsk € 1'260'207.70
FC Volyn Lutsk € 33'912.69
FC Vorskla Poltava € 3'404.79
FC Zorya Lugansk € 528'511.52
Football Club Dynamo Kyiv € 1'253'797.96
WAL € 1'735'376.15
Bala Town FC € 21'069.98
Cardiff City FC € 392'336.57
Swansea City AFC € 1'321'969.60

* Subject to final confirmation once clubs sign the Club Application Form, in which they agree in particular to support national
team competitions and to comply with the FIFA regulations on the release of players.



